Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Vernon Hills

2 Maine East

\ UB BB

3705 3545 3655 35.60

3270 2435 2920 32.05

FX

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Vernon Hills

2 Vernon Hills

3 Vernon Hills

4 Vernon Hills

5  Maine East

6  Vernon Hills

7  Maine East

8  Maine East

9  Maine East

10  Maine East

Annika Chudy
Becca Tran

Livy Tran

Jessica DeLorm
Megan Espinoza
Christina Raquel
Arbella Sarkissian
Dannika Olea
Vidhi Soni

Mireya Lima

9.25
9.00
8.65
8.55
8.00
7.80
6.05
5.50
4.80
4.00

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

-

Vernon Hills

2 Vernon Hills

3 Vernon Hills

4 Maine East

5  Vernon Hills

6  Vernon Hills

7  Maine East

8  Maine East

9  Maine East

10 Maine East

Annika Chudy
Becca Tran

Livy Tran

Megan Espinoza
Jessica DelLorm
Christina Raquel
Dannika Olea
Arbella Sarkissian
Natalie Kowalkowski
Vidhi Soni

9.40
9.10
8.85
8.40
8.25
8.20
8.05
8.00
7.60
6.40

144.65
118.30

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023

1

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
Varsity VAULT

1

2

AT

a7

Vernon Hills Annika ChUdy
Vernon Hills Becca Tran
Vernon Hills LIVy Tran

Maine East Arbella Sarkissian

Vernon Hills Jessica Delorm

vernonHills  Sarah Gutowski

Maine East Megan Espinoza

Maine East Dannika Olea
Maine East Vidhi Soni

Maine East Natalie Kowalkowski

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East

Maine East

Var

Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East

Maine East

Annika Chudy
Jessica DeLorm
Livy Tran
Christina Raquel
Becca Tran
Dannika Olea
Megan Espinoza
Arbella Sarkissian
Vidhi Soni

Mireya Lima

sity ALL AROUND

Annika Chudy
Becca Tran

Livy Tran

Jessica DeLorm
Megan Espinoza
Dannika Olea
Arbella Sarkissian
Vidhi Soni

9.55
9.20
8.95
8.85
8.70
8.25
7.80
6.70
6.45
6.10

37.85
36.25
35.80
34.60
3245
29.80
29.35
25.50

9.65
9.45
9.35
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.25
8.00
7.85
7.55



1

2 Maine East

Vernon Hills
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 202
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

2500 2120 2440 23.65

2255 1135 16.60 18.65

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 VernonHills  Alessandra Dominguez 7.40
2 vemonHills Maddie Thomas 7.05
3 vermonHills  Mia Bellini 6.75
4 vemontills  Shawna Miller 6.20
5 vernonHils  Emma Anderson 4.40
6 ManeEast  Lacey Majewski 435
7 Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 3.60
8 ManeEast ~ Senami Aromavo 340
9T Manetast  Alina Safdary 2.00
9T ManeEast  Kaya Wierzchucka 2.00

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Vemonhills  Alessandra Dominguez 8.20
2 vemontils Maddie Thomas 7.95
3 vernonHils  Shawna Miller 7.50
4 vermonHills  Mia Bellini 7.20
5 VemonHils  Emma Anderson 6.75
6 ManeEast  Victoria Principe 6.30
7 ManeEast  Lacey Majewski 6.20
8 Maineast  Nikki Buczkowski 6.15
9 Manetast  Alina Safdary 5.20
10 ManeEast ~ Tess Murphy 4.20

3

94.25
69.15

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023

JVVAULT

1 VernonHills  Shawna Miller

2 vermontills  Alessandra Dominguez
Emma Anderson
Maddie Thomas
Nikki Buczkowski

Olivia Graham

Vernon Hills
4 Vernon Hills
5 Maine East
6  Vernon Hills
7 ManeEast  Lacey Majewski
8 ManeBast  Victoria Principe
9  Maine East Senami Aromavo

10 ManeEast | Kaya Wierzchucka

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 vemonHills  Alessandra Dominguez 8.45
2 vernonHils  Shawna Miller 8.00
3 vermontils Maddie Thomas 7.95
4 vemonHils Emma Anderson 7.75
5 vemonHils  Olivia Graham 6.95
6 Manefast  Victoria Principe 6.40
7  Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 5.40
8 ManeEast  Senami Aromavo 4.80
9 mMaineEast  Kaya Wierzchucka 4.70
10 ManeEast  Lacey Majewski 3.90

Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
JV ALL AROUND

1 VvemonHills  Alessandra Dominguez 32.40
2 vermonHils  Maddie Thomas 31.05
3 vemonHills  Shawna Miller 30.15
4 vemonHills  Emma Anderson 27.10
5 Maine East Nikki Buczkowski 23.15
6 ManeEast  Lacey Majewski 21.75

8.45
8.35
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.30
7.25
7.10
7.05
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Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023 Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT

v UB BB X 1 Vernon Hills Rani Sethuraman 8.35

1 Vernon Hills 2350 1695 2030 2030 81.05 2 Vernon Hills Paige Collier 7.95

3T Maine East Marissa Tobin 7.20

2 Maine East 2125 1425 1800 2030 73.80 3T Vernon Hills Maya Greenfield 7.20

3T Vernon Hills KC Griffith 7.20

6  Maine East Alex Schnirer 7.05

7 Maine East Palak Shroff 7.00

8  Maine East Steph Vu 5.70

9  Maine East Emilia Konopka 5.10
Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023 Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023

Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 VemonHils ~ Rani Sethuraman 6.20 1 vemontills  Paige Collier 7.00
2 vemonHills  KC Griffith 5.45 2 vernonHills  Rani Sethuraman 6.85
3 vermontils  Paige Collier 5.30 3 Maine East Marissa Tobin 6.60
4 Maine East Emilia Konopka 5.00 4 vemonHills  Daniela Gomez Anez 6.45
5 Maine East Marissa Tobin 4.75 5 Maine East Steph Vu 6.00
6  Maine East Alex Schnirer 4.50 6 VvermonHils  Maya Greenfield 5.50
7 vemonHills  Daniela Gomez Anez 4.45 7T Maine East Emilia Konopka 5.40
8 vemonHils  Maya Greenfield 435 7T VvemonHils  Hanan Alraiyes 5.40
9 | Maine East Steph Vu 3.75 9 Manetast  Alex Schnirer 4.30
10 Maine East Carolina Cichy 2.00 10 MaineEasst  Amanda Aburmishan 3.50
Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023 Vernon Hills vs. Maine East — Tue Jan 17, 2023
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 vemonHils  Paige Collier 7.00 1 Vernon Hills Rani Sethuraman 28.30
2T Maine East StephVu 6.90 2 vemonHils  Paige Collier 27.25
2T vemonHils  Rani Sethuraman 6.90 3 Maine East Marissa Tobin 25.35
4 Maine East Marissa Tobin 6.80 4 Vernon Hills Maya Greenfield 23.45
5 Maine East Alex Schnirer 6.60 5 Maine East Alex Schnirer 22.45
6 vemonHils  Maya Greenfield 6.40 6 Maine East Steph Vu 22.35
7 VemmonHills  Daniela Gomez Anez 6.10 7 Maine East Emilia Konopka 20.90
8  Vernon Hills KC Griffith 6.00
9 Maine East Emilia Konopka 5.40

10  Maine East Carolina Cichy 4.60



